
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

53 

5 

29 

42 

8 

38 

93 

0 

291 

71 

28 

7 

73 

71A 

82 

Name 

Eric Langbein 

Eric Wisniewski 

Joe Blacker 

Eric Inkrott 

Bob Hatle 

Dan Cowdrey 

Glenn Taylor 

Kiem Tjong 

Kim Madrid 

Tom Linton 

Bruce Domeck 

Sherman Johnston 

Michael Spence 

Ralph Zuponcic 

John Busch 

Class 

2FB 

2F4 

2FB 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FB 

Best Tm 

1:31.561 

1:33.039 

1:36.626 

1:38.010 

1:38.674 

1:38.725 

1:40.125 

1:40.385 

1:40.509 

1:41.797 

1:45.621 

1:45.900 

1:46.026 

1:50.506 

1:55.081 

2nd Best 

1:32.086 

1:33.260 

1:36.766 

1:38.411 

1:38.693 

1:38.909 

1:40.670 

1:40.495 

1:41.157 

1:41.863 

1:46.196 

1:46.107 

1:46.240 

1:50.865 

1:56.018 

Year 

1969 

2017 

1969 

1969 

1989 

1970 

1979 

1986 

1978 

1969 

1976 

1976 

1972 

1968 

1967 

Make/Model 

Chevron B15 

F4 F4 

Brabham BT29 

Winkelmann WDF-1 

Swift DB3 

Titan MK6 

PRS RH01 

Swift DB1 FF 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Winkelmann WD F1 

Lola T342 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle 20F 

Alexis Mk14 

Brabham BT21A 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1608 

1600 

1602 

1598 

1598 

Color 

White/Green 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Green 

Yellow/Green 

Black 

White/Orange 

Pink/Blue 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Black 

White/Blue 

Blue/Red 

Red 

Hometown 

Annapolis MD 

Mason MI 

Ellicott City MD 

Upland CA 

Oceanside CA 

Winnetka CA 

Shelton CT 

Las Vegas NV 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Santa Fe NM 

Louisville KY 

Meridian ID 

Louisville KY 

Hudson OH 

Brighton MI 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/24/2022 10:55:21 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 10:42:19 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles 

6/24/2022 10:30 


